C. DE WITT LIGHTING POLE Filed Nov. 25, 1929

Des. 81,634

INVENTOR. Clinton de Witt 2 BY 2 runsend

ATTORNEYS.

UNITED STATES PATENT OFFICE

CLINTON DE WITT, OF BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA, ASSIGNOR TO TAPER TUBE POLE CO., OF SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA, A CORPORATION OF CALIFORNIA

DESIGN FOR A LIGHTING POLE

Application filed November 25, 1929. Serial No. 33,542. Term of patent 14 years.

To all whom it may concern:

Be it known that I, CLINTON DE WITT, a citizen of the United States, residing at the city of Berkeley, county of Alameda, State of California, have invented a new, original, and ornamental Design for a Lighting Pole, of the transmission of the Council of the California of the Californi of the Californi of the Califor of which the following is a specification, reference being had to the accompanying drawing, forming part thereof.

The figure is a perspective view of the light-

The ornamental design for a lighting pole,

CLINTON DE WITT.